特点
POC-W213L
规格
MB (2 in 1) PCM-8721
CPU
内存
主存
图形控制器

1700018704 Power Cord BSI 2P 10A 250V 180cm
1700009652 Power Cord CCC 3P 10A 250V 187cm
订购信息
Part Number CPU DRAM
POC-W213L-B00D-ACE Core i5 7300U 4G
POC-W213L-C00D-ACE Celeron 3965U 4G
POC-W213L-B00D-BCE Core i5 7300U 4G
POC-W213L-C00D-BCE Celeron 3965U 4G
Touch Panel
P-CAP
P-CAP
P-CAP
P-CAP
COM Port
N/A
N/A
2x RS-232
2x RS-232
SODIMM Slot
1x slot
1x slot
2x slot
2x slot
SATA
1x slot
1x slot
2x slot
2x slot
可选模块
Part Number Description
POC-W213L-WF3E 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac,QCA6174A,2T2R,w/BT4.1,M.2 2230
POC-W213L-WF2E Intel® Dual Band Wireless-AC 8265
了解RFID模块和COM RS232功能，请洽研华销售团队。
单位: mm